
EVENT 15 Boys/Girls Open 100m Backstroke    

BOY 09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt

1 Ben Negus 9 Bronze  1:41.72 111

2 Valentino Bono 9 Bronze  1:51.46 84

3 Harrison Fokes 9 Bronze  2:02.27 63

 Caleb Ademosu 9 Bronze DNC

BOY 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt

1 Joshua Scanlan 11 Gold  1:25.69 185

2 Benjamin Tuson 10 Bronze  1:31.49 152

3 Nicholas Radulescu 11 Silver  1:34.58 138

4 Caspar Nalepa 10 Gold  1:34.82 137

5 Stelios Kyriakakis 11 Silver  1:34.92 136

6 Matthew Oleksandrenko 11 Bronze  1:43.10 106

7 Ivan Zhukivskyi 10 Bronze  1:43.69 104

8 Artem Jerohin 11 Bronze  1:44.58 102

9 Dylan Sandhu 10 Bronze  1:48.34 91

10 Luke Bonnici 11 Bronze  1:49.77 88

11 Luca Wesseldine 10 Bronze  1:50.15 87

12 Lucas Armstrong 11 Bronze  1:51.52 84

BOY 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt

1 Francis Montanari Brow 12 Platinum  1:12.15 311

2 Matthew Marsh 13 Platinum  1:18.55 241

3 Kevin Cao 12 Age Grp Perf  1:18.57 241

4 Kristupas Rasiukeviciu 12 Gold  1:22.12 211

5 Liam Jenkins 12 Platinum  1:22.92 205

6 Harry Gallagher-Franci 13 Platinum  1:23.23 202

7 Theodoros Kyriakakis 13 Gold  1:23.39 201

8 Alexander Brown 12 Platinum  1:25.10 189

9 Raphael Huille 13 Platinum  1:30.07 160

10 Lucas Reinholc-Gomez 12 Silver  1:32.19 149

11 Martin Petkoff 13 Silver  1:33.88 141

12 Oliver Walker 12 Silver  1:38.26 123

13 James Conway 12 Silver  1:39.40 119

14 Stanislaw Kochanowski- 12 Gold  1:40.27 115

15 Toby Geden 12 Silver  1:55.97 74

 Aldo Bottazzi 12 Gold DNC

 Lukas Malasayeu 13 Platinum DNC

 Reuben Gibbs 13 Gold DNC

 Theo Treadwell 13 Age Grp Perf DQ ST     

 Daniel Campbell 13 Silver DQ T     

BOY 16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt

1 Harvey Maunders 15 Youth Perf  1:11.65 317

2 Francis Montanari Brow 12 Platinum  1:12.15 311

3 Lewis Gibbs 15 Platinum  1:16.59 260

4 Matthew Marsh 13 Platinum  1:18.55 241

5 Kevin Cao 12 Age Grp Perf  1:18.57 241



6 Dominic Wade 14 Platinum  1:18.80 238

7 Jacob Walker 14 Age Grp Perf  1:20.07 227

8 Siraj Shrestha 14 Platinum  1:21.95 212

9 Kristupas Rasiukeviciu 12 Gold  1:22.12 211

10 Liam Jenkins 12 Platinum  1:22.92 205

11 Harry Gallagher-Franci 13 Platinum  1:23.23 202

12 Theodoros Kyriakakis 13 Gold  1:23.39 201

13 Alexander Brown 12 Platinum  1:25.10 189

14 Harizaka Ramanoelina 14 Gold  1:25.19 189

15 Joshua Scanlan 11 Gold  1:25.69 185

16 Charlie Hill 15 Platinum  1:26.13 183

17 Raphael Huille 13 Platinum  1:30.07 160

18 Benjamin Tuson 10 Bronze  1:31.49 152

19 Lucas Reinholc-Gomez 12 Silver  1:32.19 149

20 Martin Petkoff 13 Silver  1:33.88 141

21 Nicholas Radulescu 11 Silver  1:34.58 138

22 Caspar Nalepa 10 Gold  1:34.82 137

23 Stelios Kyriakakis 11 Silver  1:34.92 136

24 Oliver Walker 12 Silver  1:38.26 123

25 James Conway 12 Silver  1:39.40 119

26 Stanislaw Kochanowski- 12 Gold  1:40.27 115

27 Ben Negus 9 Bronze  1:41.72 111

28 Matthew Oleksandrenko 11 Bronze  1:43.10 106

29 Ivan Zhukivskyi 10 Bronze  1:43.69 104

30 Artem Jerohin 11 Bronze  1:44.58 102

31 Dylan Sandhu 10 Bronze  1:48.34 91

32 Luke Bonnici 11 Bronze  1:49.77 88

33 Luca Wesseldine 10 Bronze  1:50.15 87

34 Valentino Bono 9 Bronze  1:51.46 84

35 Lucas Armstrong 11 Bronze  1:51.52 84

36 Toby Geden 12 Silver  1:55.97 74

37 Harrison Fokes 9 Bronze  2:02.27 63

 Caleb Ademosu 9 Bronze DNC

 Aldo Bottazzi 12 Gold DNC

 Lukas Malasayeu 13 Platinum DNC

 Reuben Gibbs 13 Gold DNC

 Theo Treadwell 13 Age Grp Perf DQ ST     

 Daniel Campbell 13 Silver DQ T     

BOY Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt

1 Matthew Harding 18 Senior Perf  1:10.80 329

2 Harvey Maunders 15 Youth Perf  1:11.65 317

3 Francis Montanari Brow 12 Platinum  1:12.15 311

4 Lewis Gibbs 15 Platinum  1:16.59 260

5 Matthew Marsh 13 Platinum  1:18.55 241

6 Kevin Cao 12 Age Grp Perf  1:18.57 241

7 Dominic Wade 14 Platinum  1:18.80 238

8 Jacob Walker 14 Age Grp Perf  1:20.07 227

9 Siraj Shrestha 14 Platinum  1:21.95 212

10 Kristupas Rasiukeviciu 12 Gold  1:22.12 211



11 Liam Jenkins 12 Platinum  1:22.92 205

12 Harry Gallagher-Franci 13 Platinum  1:23.23 202

13 Theodoros Kyriakakis 13 Gold  1:23.39 201

14 Alexander Brown 12 Platinum  1:25.10 189

15 Harizaka Ramanoelina 14 Gold  1:25.19 189

16 Joshua Scanlan 11 Gold  1:25.69 185

17 Charlie Hill 15 Platinum  1:26.13 183

18 Raphael Huille 13 Platinum  1:30.07 160

19 Benjamin Tuson 10 Bronze  1:31.49 152

20 Lucas Reinholc-Gomez 12 Silver  1:32.19 149

21 Martin Petkoff 13 Silver  1:33.88 141

22 Nicholas Radulescu 11 Silver  1:34.58 138

23 Caspar Nalepa 10 Gold  1:34.82 137

24 Stelios Kyriakakis 11 Silver  1:34.92 136

25 Oliver Walker 12 Silver  1:38.26 123

26 James Conway 12 Silver  1:39.40 119

27 Stanislaw Kochanowski- 12 Gold  1:40.27 115

28 Ben Negus 9 Bronze  1:41.72 111

29 Matthew Oleksandrenko 11 Bronze  1:43.10 106

30 Ivan Zhukivskyi 10 Bronze  1:43.69 104

31 Artem Jerohin 11 Bronze  1:44.58 102

32 Dylan Sandhu 10 Bronze  1:48.34 91

33 Luke Bonnici 11 Bronze  1:49.77 88

34 Luca Wesseldine 10 Bronze  1:50.15 87

35 Valentino Bono 9 Bronze  1:51.46 84

36 Lucas Armstrong 11 Bronze  1:51.52 84

37 Toby Geden 12 Silver  1:55.97 74

38 Harrison Fokes 9 Bronze  2:02.27 63

 Caleb Ademosu 9 Bronze DNC

 Aldo Bottazzi 12 Gold DNC

 Lukas Malasayeu 13 Platinum DNC

 Reuben Gibbs 13 Gold DNC

 Theo Treadwell 13 Age Grp Perf DQ ST     

 Daniel Campbell 13 Silver DQ T     

GIRL 09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt

1 Violet Turner 9 Silver  1:33.92 201

2 Alice Walker 9 Bronze  1:46.87 136

3 Sofia Doyle 9 Bronze  1:57.57 102

 Sofia Lucchini 9 Bronze DQ T     

 Isabel Brand 9 Bronze DQ T     

 Isla Turner 9 Gold DQ T     

GIRL 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt

1 Martyna Karabacz 11 Platinum  1:12.26 441

2 Jessica Everett 11 Platinum  1:23.23 289

3 Isabella Cardona Zaqat 10 Gold  1:32.72 209

4 Kaja Radovanovic 11 Gold  1:32.91 207

5 Andrea Pereira Gil 11 Gold  1:34.06 200

6 Ella Greer 10 Gold  1:35.18 193



7 Elizabeth Petkoff 11 Silver  1:36.05 188

8 Ellie Webber 11 Silver  1:37.05 182

9 Kiana Gles 11 Silver  1:37.07 182

10 Iris Williams 10 Silver  1:38.98 171

11 Marley Reeves 10 Silver  1:39.58 168

12 Soahasina Ramanoelina 11 Gold  1:39.62 168

13 Silvia Muresan 10 Gold  1:40.14 165

14 Nina Moody 11 Silver  1:40.21 165

15 Iris Mack 11 Silver  1:40.98 161

16 Abbie Nelson 10 Silver  1:41.19 160

17 Ava-Mai Clement 10 Bronze  1:43.28 151

18 Sofia Lakvell 11 Bronze  1:43.29 151

19 Eva Atamer 10 Bronze  1:47.37 134

20 Gabriella Walsh 10 Bronze  1:47.50 134

21 Sophia Gayduk 10 Bronze  1:50.66 122

22 Felicity Johnson 10 Bronze  1:51.82 119

23 Gayatri Thapa 10 Bronze  1:52.66 116

24 Isabella McHugh 11 Bronze  1:55.06 109

25 Amy Loison 11 Bronze  1:56.79 104

 Isabelle Bailey 10 Bronze DNC

 Jemimah Olsen 10 Bronze DNC

 Sive Abraham 11 Silver DNC

 Betsy Hewitt 10 Silver DNC

 Layla Gabay 11 Silver DNC

 Constance Knight 10 Bronze DQ T     

GIRL 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt

1 Annabella Cottrell 13 Age Grp Perf  1:10.89 467

2 Erica McGlinchey 13 Age Grp Perf  1:14.11 409

3 Annie Sanders 12 Age Grp Perf  1:14.30 406

4 Zoe Everett 13 Age Grp Perf  1:17.85 353

5 Mya Butler 13 Platinum  1:20.22 322

6 Sara Maneva 12 Gold  1:23.33 288

7 Juliette Mauduit 13 Platinum  1:24.12 279

8 Ella-Louise Doyle 13 Platinum  1:25.18 269

9 Isobel Sigeti 13 Platinum  1:28.22 242

10 Lea Radovanovic 13 Platinum  1:28.30 242

11 Elisabeth Huille 12 Platinum  1:28.94 236

12 Emilia Cottrell 12 Gold  1:30.01 228

13 Millie Atkinson 12 Gold  1:32.45 210

14 Sophie Hickson 13 Gold  1:35.81 189

15 Olivia Allen 13 Gold  1:36.45 185

16 Ursule Goraviciute 12 Silver  1:39.89 167

17 Olivia Smith 12 Silver  1:47.74 133

18 Malika Burrows 12 Bronze  1:48.67 129

GIRL 16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt

1 Chloe Jenkins 15 Comp Club  1:09.54 495

2 Annabella Cottrell 13 Age Grp Perf  1:10.89 467

3 Martyna Karabacz 11 Platinum  1:12.26 441



4 Emilija Verbaityte 15 Youth Perf  1:12.73 433

5 Erica McGlinchey 13 Age Grp Perf  1:14.11 409

6 Annie Sanders 12 Age Grp Perf  1:14.30 406

7 Hannah Rayner 14 Youth Perf  1:16.99 365

8 Amelie Brooks 14 Age Grp Perf  1:17.44 358

9 Zoe Everett 13 Age Grp Perf  1:17.85 353

10 Mya Butler 13 Platinum  1:20.22 322

11 Erin Scanlan 15 Platinum  1:20.76 316

12 Elspeth Oliver 15 Youth Perf  1:21.86 303

13 Jessica Everett 11 Platinum  1:23.23 289

14 Sara Maneva 12 Gold  1:23.33 288

15 Juliette Mauduit 13 Platinum  1:24.12 279

16 Meave Abraham 16 Age Grp Perf  1:25.02 271

17 Ella-Louise Doyle 13 Platinum  1:25.18 269

18 Sarah Hamoudi 14 Platinum  1:27.63 247

19 Isobel Sigeti 13 Platinum  1:28.22 242

20 Lea Radovanovic 13 Platinum  1:28.30 242

21 Isobel Brown 15 Senior Club  1:28.35 241

22 Elisabeth Huille 12 Platinum  1:28.94 236

23 Emilia Cottrell 12 Gold  1:30.01 228

24 Millie Atkinson 12 Gold  1:32.45 210

25 Isabella Cardona Zaqat 10 Gold  1:32.72 209

26 Kaja Radovanovic 11 Gold  1:32.91 207

27 Violet Turner 9 Silver  1:33.92 201

28 Andrea Pereira Gil 11 Gold  1:34.06 200

29 Ella Greer 10 Gold  1:35.18 193

30 Sophie Hickson 13 Gold  1:35.81 189

31 Elizabeth Petkoff 11 Silver  1:36.05 188

32 Olivia Allen 13 Gold  1:36.45 185

33 Ellie Webber 11 Silver  1:37.05 182

34 Kiana Gles 11 Silver  1:37.07 182

35 Iris Williams 10 Silver  1:38.98 171

36 Marley Reeves 10 Silver  1:39.58 168

37 Soahasina Ramanoelina 11 Gold  1:39.62 168

38 Ursule Goraviciute 12 Silver  1:39.89 167

39 Silvia Muresan 10 Gold  1:40.14 165

40 Nina Moody 11 Silver  1:40.21 165

41 Iris Mack 11 Silver  1:40.98 161

42 Abbie Nelson 10 Silver  1:41.19 160

43 Ava-Mai Clement 10 Bronze  1:43.28 151

44 Sofia Lakvell 11 Bronze  1:43.29 151

45 Alice Walker 9 Bronze  1:46.87 136

46 Eva Atamer 10 Bronze  1:47.37 134

47 Gabriella Walsh 10 Bronze  1:47.50 134

48 Olivia Smith 12 Silver  1:47.74 133

49 Malika Burrows 12 Bronze  1:48.67 129

50 Sophia Gayduk 10 Bronze  1:50.66 122

51 Felicity Johnson 10 Bronze  1:51.82 119

52 Gayatri Thapa 10 Bronze  1:52.66 116

53 Isabella McHugh 11 Bronze  1:55.06 109



54 Amy Loison 11 Bronze  1:56.79 104

55 Sofia Doyle 9 Bronze  1:57.57 102

 Isabelle Bailey 10 Bronze DNC

 Jemimah Olsen 10 Bronze DNC

 Sive Abraham 11 Silver DNC

 Betsy Hewitt 10 Silver DNC

 Layla Gabay 11 Silver DNC

 Emily Gabay 14 Gold DNC

 Sofia Lucchini 9 Bronze DQ T     

 Isabel Brand 9 Bronze DQ T     

 Constance Knight 10 Bronze DQ T     

 Isla Turner 9 Gold DQ T     

 Zoi Lakatos 15 Age Grp Perf DQ T     

GIRL Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt

1 Chloe Jenkins 15 Comp Club  1:09.54 495

2 Annabella Cottrell 13 Age Grp Perf  1:10.89 467

3 Martyna Karabacz 11 Platinum  1:12.26 441

4 Emilija Verbaityte 15 Youth Perf  1:12.73 433

5 Erica McGlinchey 13 Age Grp Perf  1:14.11 409

6 Annie Sanders 12 Age Grp Perf  1:14.30 406

7 Hannah Rayner 14 Youth Perf  1:16.99 365

8 Amelie Brooks 14 Age Grp Perf  1:17.44 358

9 Zoe Everett 13 Age Grp Perf  1:17.85 353

10 Mya Butler 13 Platinum  1:20.22 322

11 Erin Scanlan 15 Platinum  1:20.76 316

12 Elspeth Oliver 15 Youth Perf  1:21.86 303

13 Jessica Everett 11 Platinum  1:23.23 289

14 Sara Maneva 12 Gold  1:23.33 288

15 Juliette Mauduit 13 Platinum  1:24.12 279

16 Meave Abraham 16 Age Grp Perf  1:25.02 271

17 Ella-Louise Doyle 13 Platinum  1:25.18 269

18 Sarah Hamoudi 14 Platinum  1:27.63 247

19 Isobel Sigeti 13 Platinum  1:28.22 242

20 Lea Radovanovic 13 Platinum  1:28.30 242

21 Isobel Brown 15 Senior Club  1:28.35 241

22 Elisabeth Huille 12 Platinum  1:28.94 236

23 Emilia Cottrell 12 Gold  1:30.01 228

24 Millie Atkinson 12 Gold  1:32.45 210

25 Isabella Cardona Zaqat 10 Gold  1:32.72 209

26 Kaja Radovanovic 11 Gold  1:32.91 207

27 Violet Turner 9 Silver  1:33.92 201

28 Andrea Pereira Gil 11 Gold  1:34.06 200

29 Ella Greer 10 Gold  1:35.18 193

30 Sophie Hickson 13 Gold  1:35.81 189

31 Elizabeth Petkoff 11 Silver  1:36.05 188

32 Olivia Allen 13 Gold  1:36.45 185

33 Ellie Webber 11 Silver  1:37.05 182

34 Kiana Gles 11 Silver  1:37.07 182

35 Iris Williams 10 Silver  1:38.98 171



36 Marley Reeves 10 Silver  1:39.58 168

37 Soahasina Ramanoelina 11 Gold  1:39.62 168

38 Ursule Goraviciute 12 Silver  1:39.89 167

39 Silvia Muresan 10 Gold  1:40.14 165

40 Nina Moody 11 Silver  1:40.21 165

41 Iris Mack 11 Silver  1:40.98 161

42 Abbie Nelson 10 Silver  1:41.19 160

43 Ava-Mai Clement 10 Bronze  1:43.28 151

44 Sofia Lakvell 11 Bronze  1:43.29 151

45 Alice Walker 9 Bronze  1:46.87 136

46 Eva Atamer 10 Bronze  1:47.37 134

47 Gabriella Walsh 10 Bronze  1:47.50 134

48 Olivia Smith 12 Silver  1:47.74 133

49 Malika Burrows 12 Bronze  1:48.67 129

50 Sophia Gayduk 10 Bronze  1:50.66 122

51 Felicity Johnson 10 Bronze  1:51.82 119

52 Gayatri Thapa 10 Bronze  1:52.66 116

53 Isabella McHugh 11 Bronze  1:55.06 109

54 Amy Loison 11 Bronze  1:56.79 104

55 Sofia Doyle 9 Bronze  1:57.57 102

 Isabelle Bailey 10 Bronze DNC

 Jemimah Olsen 10 Bronze DNC

 Sive Abraham 11 Silver DNC

 Betsy Hewitt 10 Silver DNC

 Layla Gabay 11 Silver DNC

 Emily Gabay 14 Gold DNC

 Sofia Lucchini 9 Bronze DQ T     

 Isabel Brand 9 Bronze DQ T     

 Constance Knight 10 Bronze DQ T     

 Isla Turner 9 Gold DQ T     

 Zoi Lakatos 15 Age Grp Perf DQ T     

EVENT 16 Boys/Girls Open 200m IM            

BOY 09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt

1 Ben Negus 9 Bronze  3:31.15 139

BOY 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt

1 Joshua Scanlan 11 Gold  3:07.43 200

2 Caspar Nalepa 10 Gold  3:18.94 167

3 Stelios Kyriakakis 11 Silver  3:27.50 147

4 Nicholas Radulescu 11 Silver  3:36.95 129

5 Artem Jerohin 11 Bronze  3:40.87 122

6 Luke Bonnici 11 Bronze  3:52.87 104

 Luca Wesseldine 10 Bronze DNC

 Lucas Armstrong 11 Bronze DQ T     

BOY 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt

1 Theo Treadwell 13 Age Grp Perf  2:33.17 366

2 Kevin Cao 12 Age Grp Perf  2:38.40 331



3 Francis Montanari Brow 12 Platinum  2:43.97 298

4 Theodoros Kyriakakis 13 Gold  2:56.37 240

5 Kristupas Rasiukeviciu 12 Gold  2:59.21 228

6 Harry Gallagher-Franci 13 Platinum  2:59.73 226

7 Raphael Huille 13 Platinum  3:00.19 225

8 Aldo Bottazzi 12 Gold  3:02.04 218

9 Liam Jenkins 12 Platinum  3:05.72 205

10 Alexander Brown 12 Platinum  3:05.87 205

11 Stanislaw Kochanowski- 12 Gold  3:15.46 176

12 Oliver Walker 12 Silver  3:26.82 148

13 James Conway 12 Silver  3:27.38 147

 Reuben Gibbs 13 Gold DNC

 Lukas Malasayeu 13 Platinum DNC

 Martin Petkoff 13 Silver DQ T     

BOY 16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt

1 Nathan Chapman 15 Youth Perf  2:25.17 430

2 Harvey Maunders 15 Youth Perf  2:26.55 418

3 Theo Treadwell 13 Age Grp Perf  2:33.17 366

4 Jacob Walker 14 Age Grp Perf  2:36.71 342

5 Kevin Cao 12 Age Grp Perf  2:38.40 331

6 Lewis Gibbs 15 Platinum  2:40.45 318

7 Francis Montanari Brow 12 Platinum  2:43.97 298

8 Siraj Shrestha 14 Platinum  2:54.49 248

9 Theodoros Kyriakakis 13 Gold  2:56.37 240

10 Kristupas Rasiukeviciu 12 Gold  2:59.21 228

11 Thomas Nicholson 14 Gold  2:59.28 228

12 Harry Gallagher-Franci 13 Platinum  2:59.73 226

13 Raphael Huille 13 Platinum  3:00.19 225

14 Dominic Wade 14 Platinum  3:00.78 223

15 Harizaka Ramanoelina 14 Gold  3:01.04 222

16 Aldo Bottazzi 12 Gold  3:02.04 218

17 Charlie Hill 15 Platinum  3:04.24 210

18 Liam Jenkins 12 Platinum  3:05.72 205

19 Alexander Brown 12 Platinum  3:05.87 205

20 Joshua Scanlan 11 Gold  3:07.43 200

21 Stanislaw Kochanowski- 12 Gold  3:15.46 176

22 Caspar Nalepa 10 Gold  3:18.94 167

23 Oliver Walker 12 Silver  3:26.82 148

24 James Conway 12 Silver  3:27.38 147

25 Stelios Kyriakakis 11 Silver  3:27.50 147

26 Ben Negus 9 Bronze  3:31.15 139

27 Nicholas Radulescu 11 Silver  3:36.95 129

28 Artem Jerohin 11 Bronze  3:40.87 122

29 Luke Bonnici 11 Bronze  3:52.87 104

 Luca Wesseldine 10 Bronze DNC

 Reuben Gibbs 13 Gold DNC

 Lukas Malasayeu 13 Platinum DNC

 Lucas Armstrong 11 Bronze DQ T     

 Martin Petkoff 13 Silver DQ T     



BOY Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt

1 Nathan Chapman 15 Youth Perf  2:25.17 430

2 Harvey Maunders 15 Youth Perf  2:26.55 418

3 Theo Treadwell 13 Age Grp Perf  2:33.17 366

4 Matthew Harding 18 Senior Perf  2:34.28 358

5 Jacob Walker 14 Age Grp Perf  2:36.71 342

6 Kevin Cao 12 Age Grp Perf  2:38.40 331

7 Lewis Gibbs 15 Platinum  2:40.45 318

8 Francis Montanari Brow 12 Platinum  2:43.97 298

9 Siraj Shrestha 14 Platinum  2:54.49 248

10 Theodoros Kyriakakis 13 Gold  2:56.37 240

11 Kristupas Rasiukeviciu 12 Gold  2:59.21 228

12 Thomas Nicholson 14 Gold  2:59.28 228

13 Harry Gallagher-Franci 13 Platinum  2:59.73 226

14 Raphael Huille 13 Platinum  3:00.19 225

15 Dominic Wade 14 Platinum  3:00.78 223

16 Harizaka Ramanoelina 14 Gold  3:01.04 222

17 Aldo Bottazzi 12 Gold  3:02.04 218

18 Charlie Hill 15 Platinum  3:04.24 210

19 Liam Jenkins 12 Platinum  3:05.72 205

20 Alexander Brown 12 Platinum  3:05.87 205

21 Joshua Scanlan 11 Gold  3:07.43 200

22 Stanislaw Kochanowski- 12 Gold  3:15.46 176

23 Caspar Nalepa 10 Gold  3:18.94 167

24 Oliver Walker 12 Silver  3:26.82 148

25 James Conway 12 Silver  3:27.38 147

26 Stelios Kyriakakis 11 Silver  3:27.50 147

27 Ben Negus 9 Bronze  3:31.15 139

28 Nicholas Radulescu 11 Silver  3:36.95 129

29 Artem Jerohin 11 Bronze  3:40.87 122

30 Luke Bonnici 11 Bronze  3:52.87 104

 Luca Wesseldine 10 Bronze DNC

 Reuben Gibbs 13 Gold DNC

 Lukas Malasayeu 13 Platinum DNC

 Lucas Armstrong 11 Bronze DQ T     

 Martin Petkoff 13 Silver DQ T     

GIRL 09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt

1 Isla Turner 9 Gold  3:27.67 202

2 Violet Turner 9 Silver  3:41.36 166

GIRL 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt

1 Martyna Karabacz 11 Platinum  2:38.31 456

2 Jessica Everett 11 Platinum  2:55.95 332

3 Kaja Radovanovic 11 Gold  3:16.19 239

4 Isabella Cardona Zaqat 10 Gold  3:16.53 238

5 Veronique Crozet 10 Silver  3:18.61 230

6 Isla Taylor 11 Silver  3:26.05 206

7 Andrea Pereira Gil 11 Gold  3:26.30 206



8 Ella Greer 10 Gold  3:30.92 192

9 Iris Williams 10 Silver  3:31.59 191

10 Soahasina Ramanoelina 11 Gold  3:32.98 187

11 Sofia Lakvell 11 Bronze  3:33.26 186

12 Silvia Muresan 10 Gold  3:36.41 178

13 Ellie Webber 11 Silver  3:37.00 177

14 Betsy Hewitt 10 Silver  3:37.69 175

15 Iris Mack 11 Silver  3:38.19 174

16 Marjolaine Mauduit 11 Silver  3:38.63 173

17 Kiana Gles 11 Silver  3:44.42 160

 Isabelle Bailey 10 Bronze DNC

 Sive Abraham 11 Silver DNC

 Layla Gabay 11 Silver DNC

 Nina Moody 11 Silver DQ T     

GIRL 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt

1 Annabella Cottrell 13 Age Grp Perf  2:36.68 470

2 Zoe Everett 13 Age Grp Perf  2:37.79 460

3 Erica McGlinchey 13 Age Grp Perf  2:41.99 425

4 Annie Sanders 12 Age Grp Perf  2:48.33 379

5 Mya Butler 13 Platinum  2:50.44 365

6 Ella-Louise Doyle 13 Platinum  2:50.79 363

7 Juliette Mauduit 13 Platinum  2:56.26 330

8 Fiona Cullen 12 Gold  3:03.59 292

9 Lea Radovanovic 13 Platinum  3:06.72 277

10 Isobel Sigeti 13 Platinum  3:08.94 268

11 Sara Maneva 12 Gold  3:08.96 268

12 Emilia Cottrell 12 Gold  3:19.26 228

13 Millie Atkinson 12 Gold  3:24.74 210

14 Sophie Hickson 13 Gold  3:27.63 202

15 Olivia Smith 12 Silver  3:53.05 142

 Olivia Allen 13 Gold DQ T     

 Elisabeth Huille 12 Platinum DQ T     

GIRL 16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt

1 Annabella Cottrell 13 Age Grp Perf  2:36.68 470

2 Emilija Verbaityte 15 Youth Perf  2:36.91 468

3 Zoe Everett 13 Age Grp Perf  2:37.79 460

4 Martyna Karabacz 11 Platinum  2:38.31 456

5 Erica McGlinchey 13 Age Grp Perf  2:41.99 425

6 Chloe Jenkins 15 Comp Club  2:48.22 380

7 Annie Sanders 12 Age Grp Perf  2:48.33 379

8 Hannah Rayner 14 Youth Perf  2:50.21 366

9 Mya Butler 13 Platinum  2:50.44 365

10 Ella-Louise Doyle 13 Platinum  2:50.79 363

11 Amelie Brooks 14 Age Grp Perf  2:53.72 345

12 Jessica Everett 11 Platinum  2:55.95 332

13 Juliette Mauduit 13 Platinum  2:56.26 330

14 Elspeth Oliver 15 Youth Perf  2:56.87 327

15 Zoi Lakatos 15 Age Grp Perf  3:00.08 309



16 Fiona Cullen 12 Gold  3:03.59 292

17 Erin Scanlan 15 Platinum  3:05.38 284

18 Lea Radovanovic 13 Platinum  3:06.72 277

19 Isobel Sigeti 13 Platinum  3:08.94 268

20 Sara Maneva 12 Gold  3:08.96 268

21 Meave Abraham 16 Age Grp Perf  3:10.16 263

22 Isobel Brown 15 Senior Club  3:10.46 261

23 Sarah Hamoudi 14 Platinum  3:11.95 255

24 Kaja Radovanovic 11 Gold  3:16.19 239

25 Isabella Cardona Zaqat 10 Gold  3:16.53 238

26 Veronique Crozet 10 Silver  3:18.61 230

27 Emilia Cottrell 12 Gold  3:19.26 228

28 Millie Atkinson 12 Gold  3:24.74 210

29 Isla Taylor 11 Silver  3:26.05 206

30 Andrea Pereira Gil 11 Gold  3:26.30 206

31 Sophie Hickson 13 Gold  3:27.63 202

32 Isla Turner 9 Gold  3:27.67 202

33 Ella Greer 10 Gold  3:30.92 192

34 Iris Williams 10 Silver  3:31.59 191

35 Soahasina Ramanoelina 11 Gold  3:32.98 187

36 Sofia Lakvell 11 Bronze  3:33.26 186

37 Silvia Muresan 10 Gold  3:36.41 178

38 Ellie Webber 11 Silver  3:37.00 177

39 Betsy Hewitt 10 Silver  3:37.69 175

40 Iris Mack 11 Silver  3:38.19 174

41 Marjolaine Mauduit 11 Silver  3:38.63 173

42 Violet Turner 9 Silver  3:41.36 166

43 Kiana Gles 11 Silver  3:44.42 160

44 Olivia Smith 12 Silver  3:53.05 142

 Isabelle Bailey 10 Bronze DNC

 Sive Abraham 11 Silver DNC

 Layla Gabay 11 Silver DNC

 Emily Gabay 14 Gold DNC

 Olivia Allen 13 Gold DQ T     

 Nina Moody 11 Silver DQ T     

 Elisabeth Huille 12 Platinum DQ T     

GIRL Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt

1 Annabella Cottrell 13 Age Grp Perf  2:36.68 470

2 Emilija Verbaityte 15 Youth Perf  2:36.91 468

3 Zoe Everett 13 Age Grp Perf  2:37.79 460

4 Martyna Karabacz 11 Platinum  2:38.31 456

5 Erica McGlinchey 13 Age Grp Perf  2:41.99 425

6 Chloe Jenkins 15 Comp Club  2:48.22 380

7 Annie Sanders 12 Age Grp Perf  2:48.33 379

8 Hannah Rayner 14 Youth Perf  2:50.21 366

9 Mya Butler 13 Platinum  2:50.44 365

10 Ella-Louise Doyle 13 Platinum  2:50.79 363

11 Amelie Brooks 14 Age Grp Perf  2:53.72 345

12 Jessica Everett 11 Platinum  2:55.95 332



13 Juliette Mauduit 13 Platinum  2:56.26 330

14 Elspeth Oliver 15 Youth Perf  2:56.87 327

15 Zoi Lakatos 15 Age Grp Perf  3:00.08 309

16 Fiona Cullen 12 Gold  3:03.59 292

17 Erin Scanlan 15 Platinum  3:05.38 284

18 Lea Radovanovic 13 Platinum  3:06.72 277

19 Isobel Sigeti 13 Platinum  3:08.94 268

20 Sara Maneva 12 Gold  3:08.96 268

21 Meave Abraham 16 Age Grp Perf  3:10.16 263

22 Isobel Brown 15 Senior Club  3:10.46 261

23 Sarah Hamoudi 14 Platinum  3:11.95 255

24 Kaja Radovanovic 11 Gold  3:16.19 239

25 Isabella Cardona Zaqat 10 Gold  3:16.53 238

26 Veronique Crozet 10 Silver  3:18.61 230

27 Emilia Cottrell 12 Gold  3:19.26 228

28 Millie Atkinson 12 Gold  3:24.74 210

29 Isla Taylor 11 Silver  3:26.05 206

30 Andrea Pereira Gil 11 Gold  3:26.30 206

31 Sophie Hickson 13 Gold  3:27.63 202

32 Isla Turner 9 Gold  3:27.67 202

33 Ella Greer 10 Gold  3:30.92 192

34 Iris Williams 10 Silver  3:31.59 191

35 Soahasina Ramanoelina 11 Gold  3:32.98 187

36 Sofia Lakvell 11 Bronze  3:33.26 186

37 Silvia Muresan 10 Gold  3:36.41 178

38 Ellie Webber 11 Silver  3:37.00 177

39 Betsy Hewitt 10 Silver  3:37.69 175

40 Iris Mack 11 Silver  3:38.19 174

41 Marjolaine Mauduit 11 Silver  3:38.63 173

42 Violet Turner 9 Silver  3:41.36 166

43 Kiana Gles 11 Silver  3:44.42 160

44 Olivia Smith 12 Silver  3:53.05 142

 Isabelle Bailey 10 Bronze DNC

 Sive Abraham 11 Silver DNC

 Layla Gabay 11 Silver DNC

 Emily Gabay 14 Gold DNC

 Olivia Allen 13 Gold DQ T     

 Nina Moody 11 Silver DQ T     

 Elisabeth Huille 12 Platinum DQ T     

 Georgia May 17 Age Grp Perf DQ T     


